
 
 

 
 

Important ACTAAP - ELDA Dates 

K-12 English Language Development Assessment 

Arkansas 2012 

 
• January 3-14, 2012 – ELDA Materials Ordering Window  

 

Superintendents and District Test Coordinators will be emailed instructions for ordering 

from Measurement Inc. on Jan. 3 

 

• Wednesday, February 22 – ELDA Test Administration Training Webinar 1 

 

• Monday, February 27 – Electronic versions of ELDA K and ELDA 1-2 Administrative 

materials distributed to DTCs and Superintendents 

 

• Tuesday, February 28 – ELDA Test Administration Training Webinar 2 

 

• Monday, March 12 – Wednesday, March 14 – ELDA materials arrive in districts 

 

• Monday, March 26 – ELDA testing window opens (Grades K-12)     

 

• Friday, May 4 – ELDA testing window closes (Grades K-12) 

 

• On or before Friday, May 11 – All ELDA testing materials must be picked up by FedEx 

and shipped back to Measurement Incorporated using the supplied shipping labels 

 

• Friday, June 29 – Grades K-12 ELDA score reports arrive in district central offices and 

ADE 

 

• Friday, August 10 – Deadline for contacting the ELDA Help Line with any reporting 

error issues, corrections, or missing reports 

 

ELDA Help Line (888) 612 - 0180 or elda@measinc.com 

 

ADE Office of Student Assessment (501) 682 - 4558 

 


